
−2890

−2880

−2870

−2860

−2850

−2840

na
no

se
co

nd

60152 60160 60168 60176 60184

MJD

09/04/23 me01igrt60152_35.ppp_defaut−44d−15_1−stp

1

Following steps removed:

60186.52604 : Step 1 2900 ns

300 s: Mdev= 0.18140E−11 Tdev= 314 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.10187E−11 Tdev= 353 ps
1200 s: Mdev= 0.66288E−12 Tdev= 459 ps
2400 s: Mdev= 0.45393E−12 Tdev= 629 ps
4800 s: Mdev= 0.31840E−12 Tdev= 882 ps
9601 s: Mdev= 0.23335E−12 Tdev= 1294 ps
19202 s: Mdev= 0.15085E−12 Tdev= 1672 ps
38404 s: Mdev= 0.85947E−13 Tdev= 1906 ps
76808 s: Mdev= 0.35567E−13 Tdev= 1577 ps
153615 s: Mdev= 0.18375E−13 Tdev= 1630 ps
307230 s: Mdev= 0.12098E−13 Tdev= 2146 ps
614461 s: Mdev= 0.14053E−13 Tdev= 4986 ps
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